
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 10-01-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : DHANJYA

##2-118,MANUBOTHULA GADDA

KHANAPUR

WARANGAL

Telangana

TEJAVATHU EERYA

-506132

PH: 9502267742

NSP-JI-26 2960C.Code : 48544

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Opp: YSR Statue, Warangal Road, NARSAMPET, WARANGAL, TS-506132,

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

09-01-2026 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

NSPWSJCB26 951JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5050DCPH052644

Model No : 5050D 4WD SCV (14.9*28)F9.5

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 SHAFT. PTO OUTPUTSU20123 2,787.29 3,289.00250.861.00 250.86 0.0073269099 9.0 0.03,289.00

9.02 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.03 AIR FILTER. PRIMARYRE68048 814.41 961.0073.301.00 73.30 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0961.00

9.04 AIR FILTER. SAFETYRE68049 488.98 577.0044.011.00 44.01 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0577.00

9.05 Ball Joint Socket, RH - BALSJ44912 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.06 Ball Joint Socket, LH - BALL SJ44913 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.07 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.08 PIVOT. PLATE. PTO LEVERE186823 164.41 194.0014.801.00 14.80 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0194.00

9.09 BRACKET. PTO. ASSEMBLRE73159 150.00 177.0013.501.00 13.50 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0177.00

9.010 BUSHINGSU38904 42.37 50.003.812.00 3.81 0.0084833000 9.0 0.025.00

9.011 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7406 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073182200 9.0 0.07.00

9.012 RING. EXTERNAL SNAP40M7068 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073182910 9.0 0.05.00

9.013 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7040 13.56 16.001.224.00 1.22 0.0073182200 9.0 0.04.00

9.014 PIN.CLIPR46528 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073209090 9.0 0.05.00

9.015 WASHERR140561 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.016 NUT. METRIC. HEX FL. SE14M7401 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0073181600 9.0 0.020.00

9.017 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7821 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0073181500 9.0 0.066.00

9.018 EXTENSION SPRINGR133582 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0073209090 9.0 0.020.00

9.019 Ball Joint Socket, LH - BALL SJ44913 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.020 LEVER CLUTCHR140641 173.73 205.0015.641.00 15.64 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0205.00

9.021 DISK D50/53 X 13.5R140642 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.022 SCREWR140645 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.023 SPRINGR140640 53.39 63.004.811.00 4.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.063.00

9.024 M6 X 40R140639 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0087089900 9.0 0.034.00

9.025 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.026 LEVERRE208040 245.76 290.0022.121.00 22.12 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0290.00

9.027 LINK. CONNECTING. ASSRE73766 252.54 298.0022.731.00 22.73 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0298.00

9.028 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 6.78 8.000.612.00 0.61 0.0073182910 9.0 0.04.00

9.029 RING. SNAPL39863 14.41 17.001.301.00 1.30 0.0073182910 9.0 0.017.00

9.030 NUT. METRIC. THIN HEX14M7415 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073181600 9.0 0.05.00

9.031 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.032 Yoke, YOKESU51207 160.17 189.0014.421.00 14.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0189.00

9.033 STUDR139743 30.51 36.002.751.00 2.75 0.0073181500 9.0 0.036.00

Services

Spares  Total 38 15,277.90 1,375.05 1,375.05 0.00 18,028.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 800.0061.02677.97PTO shaft/Gear replacement -5D1 61.02 0.009.0 0.0800.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

HSN Code :998719
9.01 600.0045.76508.47PTO Lever R&R-5E2 45.76 0.009.0 0.0600.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tie Rod Per Side-5E3 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tie Rod Per Side-5E4 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up5 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up6 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Eight  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 20,528.00

0.00Round Off :

2,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 18,028.00

2118.64 2,500.000.00190.680.000.006.00Service Total 190.68

Grand Total : 44 17,396.61 1,565.73 1,565.73 0.00 20,528.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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